Starthnummer
31
60
40
15
39
35
41
26
11
84
14
47
70
72
73

Name

Eric Seller

Nico Albrecht

Simon Lamprecht
Tobias Kupfer

Lino Giese

Gerald Heitmann
Julia Heitmann
Hendrik Schollasch
Sven Hohmann
Christine Wisniewski
Gerd Zimmermann
Mathias Alt
Arne-Richard Metzing
Tanja Wiedig

Anika Wiedig

Auswertung_Nachtpokal

Jahrgang Geschlecht
1989 m
2002 m
2012 m
1986 m
2009 m
1971 m
2000 w
1989 m
1990 m
1981w
1964 m
1971 m
2011 m
2000w
2000 w

Verein

Team Warmduscher

SV Lok Aschersleben

TSG GutsMuths Quedlinburg
Team Warmduscher

TSG GutsMuths Quedlinburg
TSG GutsMuths Quedlinburg
TSG GutsMuths Quedlinburg
Magdefurter Hasselbande
Magdefurter Hasselbande
SV Lok Aschersleben

SV Lok Aschersleben

SV Lok Aschersleben
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Strecke Nachtpokal
3400
3350
3000
2850
2750
2550
2400
2050
1950
1900
1600
1450
1000

200
200
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